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Email

kenoeOl@gmail.com

tridge@talgrace.com
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mercyworkslouisville@gmail.com

orthotom@agmail.com
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minor.keith@yahoo.com

sleon2325@agmail.com

Email

tylerw@ourlourdes.org
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Sacred Heart Model School
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St. Andrew Academy

St. Andrew Academy
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Lanning
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Last Name

Harrison

Whetstone

Mariep@ourlourdes.org
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adharrison12@gmail.com

Jawstonel8@gmail.com
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Driscoll

Burden

thiggins11972@gmail.com
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St. Martha Amber Napier anapier3243@yahoo.com
St. Martha Katie Nash ktnash9@gmail.com
St. Martha Meagan Lewis lewis.meagan8191@gmail.com
St. Martha Tony Waterson twaterson25@gmail.com
St. Martha Chris Diehl chrisdiehl25@gmail.com
St. Mary Academy Megan Elmore dallasnoles@gmail.com
St. Mary Academy Bradley Gravatte Bgravatte@gmail.com
St. Mary Academy Geoff Garmhausen geoffrey.garmhausen@gmail.com
St. Michael Nick Wiggins njwigg0l@gmail.com
St. Michael Jason Tretter jason.tretter@hotmail.com
St. Michael Laura Sharp sharpllay0O8@gmail.com
St. Michael Adam Embry athleticsdirector@stmichaellouisville.org
St. Nicholas Chris Hunter chunter1212@gmail.com
St. Nicholas Nathan Dutschke nathandutschke@gmail.com
St. Patrick Keith Burchett keith@hi-float.com
St. Patrick Erin Grissinger stpatathleticdirector@gmail.com
St. Patrick Leslie Brown (Assistant  stpatathleticdirector@gmail.com
AD)
Organization First Name Last Name Email
St. Paul Amanda Spangler ahoover310@yahoo.com
St. Paul Beth Carr beth.carr@saintpaulschool.net
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